
-34- G0560 Meat-Cutting Bandsaw

2
3

3
81

80

57

52

57

56

41

78

73
77

4

76

63

28

59

62

61
64

60

14
20

3
29

8

31
22

21
24

23

30

65

69
66

32
33

13

26

25
34

74

70

43

38

88

83

84

85 86

44

39

42
71

48

58

20 14

13

3

49
53

35

87

40 79

5

17

19

18
12

11
6

72
46

8

67 1

46
68

46

50

55

A
L

W
A

Y
S

 R
E

M
O

V
E

 

M
E

A
T

 G
R

IN
D

E
R

 W
H

E
N

 

N
O

T
 IN

 U
S

E
. D

A
M

A
G

E
 

T
O

 G
R

IN
D

E
R

 W
IL

L
 

R
E

S
U

L
T

.

C
A

U
T

IO
N

82



G0560 Meat-Cutting Bandsaw -35-

REF	 PART #	 DESCRIPTIONREF	 PART #	 DESCRIPTION

49	 PFB01M	 Flange Bolt M6-1 X 12
50	 P0560050	 Lower Guide Seat
51	 PW03M	 Flat Washer 6mm
52	 P608ZZ	 Ball Bearing 608ZZ
53	 PB07M	 Hex Bolt M8-1.25 X 25
55	 P0560055	 Clamping Luge
56	 P0560056	 Blade Guide Block
57	 P0560057	 Star Knob M6-1 X 12
58	 P0560058	 Star Knob M8-1.25 X 20
59	 P0560059	 Screw Bar
60	 PTS001M	 Thumb Screw M6-1 X 16
61	 P0560061	 Blade Guide Bar
62	 P6200ZZ	 Ball Bearing 6200ZZ
63	 PR01M	 Ext Retaining Ring 10MM
64	 P0560064	 Blade Guide Block
65	 PSS01M	 Set Screw M6-1 X 10
66	 P0560066	 Blade Guide Holder
67	 P0560067	 Connector Fixed Plate
68	 P0560068	 Lower Wheel Fixed Plat
69	 P0560069	 Rod Set Screw
70	 P0560070	 Blade Guard w/2 Knobs
71	 PR21M	 Int Retaining Ring 35MM
72	 PLW04M	 Lock Washer 8MM
73	 PN09M	 Hex Nut M12-1.75
74	 P0560074	 Sausage Stuffer
76	 P0560076	 Pusher
77	 PSS05M	 Set Screw M5-.8 X 10
78	 PLW05M	 Lock Washer 12MM
79	 PW04M	 Flat Washer 10MM
80	 PCB12M	 Carriage Bolt M6-1 x 12
81	 PCB06M	 Carriage Bolt M8-1.25 X 16
82	 P0560082	 Hand Near Blade Label
83	 P0560083	 Safety Glasses Label
84	 P0560084	 Machine ID Label
85	 P0560085	 Unplug 110V Label
86	 P0560086	 Wash Hands Label
87	 G9987	 Grizzly Logo Plate
88	 P0560086	 Meat Grinder Label

1	 P0560001	 Bandsaw Base
2	 PN03M	 Hex Nut M8-1.25
3	 PW01M	 Flat Washer 8MM
4	 P0560004	 Blade Cover
5	 P0560005	 Lower Blade Wheel
6	 P0560006	 Set Bearing
8	 PSS01M	 Set Screw M6-1 X 10
11	 PB10M	 Hex Bolt M6-1 X 25
12	 PN01M	 Hex Nut M6-1
13	 PN03M	 Hex Nut M8-1.25
14	 PN01M	 Hex Nut M6-1
17	 PVA53	 V-Belt A-53 4l530
18	 P0560018	 Pulley
19	 P6204	 Ball Bearing 6204ZZ
20	 PB08M	 Hex Bolt M6-1 X 20
21	 P0560021	 Bracket
22	 P0560022	 Grinding Hopper
23	 P6203	 Ball Bearing 6203ZZ
24	 PR18M	 Ext Retaining Ring 17MM
25	 PK23M	 Key 5 X 5 X 25
26	 P0560026	 Shaft
28	 PCB18M	 Carriage Bolt M8-1.25 X 45
29	 P0560029	 Square Knob M8-1.25
30	 P0560030	 Shaft, Thrust
31	 P0560031	 Bushing
32	 P0560032	 Reamer
33	 P0560033	 Filter Cover #4
34	 P0560034	 Lock Cover
35	 P0560035	 Upper Cover
38	 PR05M	 Ext Retaining Ring 15MM
39	 P6202	 Ball Bearing 6202ZZ
40	 P0560040	 Hex Bolt M10-1.5 X 115
41	 P0560041	 Bracket
42	 P0560042	 Shaft Bracket
43	 P0560043	 Upper Blade Wheel
44	 P0560044	 Blade
46	 PB09M	 Hex Bolt M8-1.25 X 20
48	 PN01M	 Hex Nut M6-1

G0560 Main Saw Assembly



-36- G0560 Meat-Cutting Bandsaw

REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION

113 PS01 Phlp Hd Scr 10-24 X 1⁄2
114 PS22 Phlp Hd Scr 10-24 X 5⁄8
115 P0560115 Motor Pulley
116 P0560116 Switch Plate
117 P0560117 L Type Set Plate
118 P0560118 Side Cover
119 P0560119 Rubber Pad
120 PN03M Hex Nut M8-1.25
121 PW01M Flat Washer 8MM
122 PCB06M Carriage Bolt M8-1.25 X 16
123 P0560123 Switch Box
124 PTLW02M Ext Tooth Washer 5MM
125 PN07 Hex Nut #10-24
126 P0560126 Clamp Door
127 PHTEK18M Tap Screw M3.5 X 10
128 P0560128 Set Bolt
129 PB09M Hex Bolt M8-1.25 X 20
130 PLABEL-14 Electricity Label
131 P0560131 Read Manual Label

101 P0560101 Face Plate
102 P0560102 Rear Plate
103 P0560103 Front Plate
104 P0560104 Lower Bracket
105 P0560105 Motor Plate
106 P0560106 Upper Bracket
107 P0560107 Motor
107-1 PLABEL-38 Gen Motor Label
107-2 P0560107-2 G0560 Motor Data Label
107-3 P0560107-3 Motor Fan Cover
107-4 P0560107-4 Motor Fan
107-5 P0560107-5 Capacitor Cover
107-6 P0560107-6 Start Capacitor 200M 125V
107-7 P0560107-7 Motor Wiring Box
108 P0560108 Motor Cord
109 P0560109 Set Bolt M6-1 X 6
110 P0560110 Cord Bushing
111 P0560111 Power Cord
112 P0560112 Switch

G0560 Stand & Motor Assembly

122

106

120

107-1

107-2 107-4

107-3
107-5

107-6

120

122

121

121

121 121
129

113

125
124

119 113

115

127

126

104 107

105

124

119

103

112

101

117

102

128

111

109
116

110
123

114

108

121

120

118

122

130

131

R
T

Motor Components

107-7



G0560 Meat-Cutting Bandsaw -37-

REF PART # DESCRIPTIONREF PART # DESCRIPTION

216 PS14M Phlp Hd Scr M6-1 X 12
217 PFB08M Flange Bolt M5-.8 X 10
218 PR57M Int Retaining Ring 22mm
219 P608ZZ Ball Bearing 608ZZ
220 PCB12M Carriage Bolt M6-1 X 12
221 PFN02M Flange Nut M6-1
222 PW03M Flat Washer 6MM
223 PFH07M Flat Hd Screw M5-.8 X 10
224 PN06M Hex Nut M5-.8
225 P0560225 Knob Bolt M6-1 X 12
226 PB83M Hex Bolt M6-1 X 16
227 P0560227 Left-support
228 PW02M Flat Washer 5MM
229 PN01M Hex Nut M6-1

201 P0560201 Table (sliding)
202 P0560202 Rollers
203 P0560203 Stand Rod
204 P0560204 Guard Cover
205 P0560205 Roller Shaft
206 P0560206 Fixed Plate
207 P0560207 Right-support
208 P0560208 Pusher
209 P0560209 Roller Fixed Plate
210 P0560210 Left Fence
211 P0560211 Supporter
212 P0560212 Guide Rail
213 PB02M Hex Bolt M6-1 X 12
214 PB08M Hex Bolt M6-1 X 20
215 PW03M Flat Washer 6MM

G0560 Sliding Table Assembly

201

202

203

204

205

206207

208

209

210211

212

213
222

214 215 216

217

218

219
220

221

223

224

214

215

213

222

226

225

225

227
228

226

229


